A B B1 C D E F G
TEL. 1-800-433-526335
SPECIFICATIONS:
MATERIALS:
2024 - T351 Anodized aluminum body, piston and cone
C360 Brass body, piston and cone➀
T303 Stainless body, 2024 - T351 Anodized aluminum piston and cone
COMMON PARTS: Retaining Ring: T316 SS

For Air and Other Compressed Gases
REDUCE DOWNTIME
ORDERING INFORMATION:
➀ ➁
SCFM L/SEC
EXTENDED EXTENDED
CAP CAP
PLUGGED ➂ W/GAUGE ➂
ALUMINUM BRASS STAINLESS
1000 PSI 1000 PSI 1500 PSI
SAE NPTF BSPP➃
NOMINAL
PORT
SIZE
FLOW RANGE PRESSURE DROP MODEL NUMBER (see ex. below*) MATERIAL OPTIONS
A B S
A B S
A B S
A B S
A B S
A B S EP EG
EP EG
EP EG
EP EG
EP EG
EP EG
A B
1/4
SAE 6
1/2
SAE 10
3/4
SAE 12
1
SAE 16
1-1/4
SAE 20
1-1/2
SAE 24
3 N o t  A v a i l a b l e
0.5 - 5 0.2 - 2.2 4.38 (.30) 7.50 (.52) H270 * - 005 - † H271 * - 005 - † H272 * 005 - †
1 - 10 0.5 - 4.75 6.25 (.43) 10.63 (.73) H270 * - 010 - † H271 * - 010 - † H272 * 010 - †
2 - 20 1 - 9 6.50 (.45) 12.50 (.86) H270 * - 020 - † H271 * - 020 - † H272 * 020 - †
3 - 30 1.5 - 14 10.75 (.74) 21.25 (1.47) H270 * - 030 - † H271 * - 030 - † H272 * 030 - †
3 - 25 2 - 12 5.63 (.39) 9.38 (.65) H670 * - 025 - † H671 * - 025 - † H672 * 025 - †
5 - 50 3 - 22 4.38 (.30) 7.50 (.52) H670 * - 050 - † H671 * - 050 - † H672 * 050 - †
10 - 100 5 - 47 3.00 (.21) 6.88 (.47) H670 * - 100 - † H671 * - 100 - † H672 * 100 - †
15 - 150 7 - 70 8.13 (.56) 18.75 (1.29) H670 * - 150 - † H671 * - 150 - † H672 * 150 - †
3 - 25 1.5 - 11.5 2.50 (.17) 4.00 (.28) H770 * - 025 - † H771 * - 025 - † H772 * 025 - †
5 - 50 2 - 23 1.88 (.13) 3.13 (.22) H770 * - 050 - † H771 * - 050 - † H772 * 050 - †
10 - 100 5 - 47.5 2.50 (.17) 4.75 (.33) H770 * - 100 - † H771 * - 100 - † H772 * 100 - †
15 - 150 7 - 70 5.63 (.39) 10.94 (.75) H770 * - 150 - † H771 * - 150 - † H772 * 150 - †
25 - 250 10 - 118 7.50 (.52) 16.88 (1.16) H770 * - 250 - † H771 * - 250 - † H772 * 250 - †
3 - 25 1.5 - 11.5 2.50 (.17) 4.00 (.28) H790 * - 025 - † H791 * - 025 - † H792 * 025 - †
5 - 50 2 - 23 1.88 (.13) 3.13 (.22) H790 * - 050 - † H791 * - 050 - † H792 * 050 - †